

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS SUMMARY OF BIDS BID OPENING: 5/09/19 AT 11:00 AM				2019 MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION BOROUGH OF PALMYRA BURLINGTON COUNTY, NJ 44526 00							
				PIONEER GENERAL CONTRACTING		CAPTIAN CONSTRUCTION		RAHN CONTRACTING LLC SOLID SURFACE GROUP		DIAMOND CONSTRUCTION	
				PO BOX 67 BRADLEY BEACH, NJ  P:(732) 496-8544 F:(732) 807-3159		104 GEORGE STREET SOUTH RIVER, NJ  P:(732) 558-9156 F:(732) 390-1186		534 N BLACK HORSE PIKE BLACKWOOD, NJ  P:(856) 629-5097 F:(856) 372-2799		35 BEAVERSON BLVD SUITE 12C, BRICK, NJ  P:(732) 262-7449 F:(732) 262-7795	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
<b>Base Bid</b>											
<b>PROJECT DESCRIPTION</b>											
1	Remove and Replace Concrete Curb	967	LF	\$30.00	\$29,010.00	\$33.00	\$31,911.00	\$46.00	\$44,482.00	\$45.00	\$43,515.00
2	Steel Treeplate	70	LF	\$30.00	\$2,100.00	\$20.00	\$1,400.00	\$43.00	\$3,010.00	\$40.00	\$2,800.00
3	Remove & Replace Concrete Driveway Apron, 6" Thick	147	SY	\$72.00	\$10,548.00	\$90.00	\$13,185.00	\$106.00	\$15,529.00	\$90.00	\$13,185.00
4	Remove & Replace Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	4	SY	\$70.00	\$245.00	\$72.00	\$252.00	\$100.00	\$350.00	\$81.00	\$283.50
5	Install Concrete Swale, 8" Thick	155	SY	\$80.00	\$12,360.00	\$150.00	\$23,175.00	\$182.00	\$28,119.00	\$135.00	\$20,857.50
6	Remove & Replace Concrete Gutter, Variable Width, 6" Thick	100	SY	\$72.00	\$7,164.00	\$24.00	\$2,388.00	\$143.00	\$14,228.50	\$450.00	\$44,775.00
7	Sawcut Existing Gutter with Asphalt	417	LF	\$1.00	\$417.00	\$5.00	\$2,085.00	\$4.00	\$1,668.00	\$20.00	\$8,340.00
8	Sawcut Existing Gutter	385	LF	\$1.00	\$385.00	\$5.00	\$1,925.00	\$4.00	\$1,540.00	\$15.00	\$5,775.00
9	Cleanout Monument Box (If & Where Directed)	4	UN	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$100.00	\$400.00
10	Repair Sewer Lateral Cleanout Riser (If & Where Directed)	4	UN	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
11	Repair Sewer Lateral Cleanout Riser and Tee (If & Where Directed)	2	UN	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
12	Remove and Replace Stop Sign	8	UN	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$3,200.00	\$240.00	\$1,920.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID</b>				<b>\$66,029.00</b>		<b>\$83,521.00</b>		<b>\$113,846.50</b>		<b>\$144,531.00</b>	

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS SUMMARY OF BIDS BID OPENING: 5/09/19 AT 11:00 AM				2019 MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION BOROUGH OF PALMYRA BURLINGTON COUNTY, NJ 44526 00							
				SEACOAST CONSTRUCTION, INC.		THINK PAVERS		CHARLES MARANDINO		CONSTRUCT CONNECT	
				15 ADDINGTON COURT EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ  P:(732) 238-6963 F:(732) 238-6083		125 KINGS HIGHWAY MT. ROYAL, NJ  P:(856) 832-4680 F:(856) 832-4681		PO BOX 20 MILMAY, NJ  P:(856) 691-9963 F:(856) 691-5195		30 TECHNOLOGY PKWY S SUITE 100, NORCROSS, GA  P:(800) 364-2059 F:(866) 570-8187	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
<b>Base Bid</b>											
<b>PROJECT DESCRIPTION</b>											
1	Remove and Replace Concrete Curb	967	LF	\$65.00	\$62,855.00	\$43.00	\$41,581.00	\$80.00	\$77,360.00		
2	Steel Treeplate	70	LF	\$100.00	\$7,000.00	\$30.00	\$2,100.00	\$50.00	\$3,500.00		
3	Remove & Replace Concrete Driveway Apron, 6" Thick	147	SY	\$120.00	\$17,580.00	\$400.00	\$58,600.00	\$100.00	\$14,650.00		
4	Remove & Replace Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	4	SY	\$150.00	\$525.00	\$220.00	\$770.00	\$90.00	\$315.00		
5	Install Concrete Swale, 8" Thick	155	SY	\$180.00	\$27,810.00	\$250.00	\$38,625.00	\$280.00	\$43,260.00		
6	Remove & Replace Concrete Gutter, Variable Width, 6" Thick	100	SY	\$180.00	\$17,910.00	\$155.00	\$15,422.50	\$315.00	\$31,342.50		
7	Sawcut Existing Gutter with Asphalt	417	LF	\$4.00	\$1,668.00	\$12.00	\$5,004.00	\$5.00	\$2,085.00		
8	Sawcut Existing Gutter	385	LF	\$4.00	\$1,540.00	\$5.00	\$1,925.00	\$6.00	\$2,310.00		
9	Cleanout Monument Box (If & Where Directed)	4	UN	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.10	\$0.40	\$1.00	\$4.00		
10	Repair Sewer Lateral Cleanout Riser (If & Where Directed)	4	UN	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$1.00	\$4.00		
11	Repair Sewer Lateral Cleanout Riser and Tee (If & Where Directed)	2	UN	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$2.00		
12	Remove and Replace Stop Sign	8	UN	\$300.00	\$2,400.00	\$800.00	\$6,400.00	\$100.00	\$800.00		
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID</b>				<b>\$146,788.00</b>		<b>\$174,027.90</b>		<b>\$175,632.50</b>		<b>NO BID RECEIVED</b>	